Mandingo

Born 11/30/1979

A og P Fisher Place

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00001810969

Herdbook number

FIN 92730
SWE 99143
DNK 221401

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Bull search
nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000001810969/HOL
3/4/2026

Trait # Daughters Arli Chief
Yield 1455 745 Heis HOLUSAMO00000142738
Udder health 1290 969 : S-W-D Vali 1
Conformation 704 242 S HOLUSAMO00000165041 ALLIED ADMIRAL
4 ol ROSE VIVIAN
HOLUSAF00000678129
Breed proportions o
Bootmaker
\"[€efs8 HOLUSAMO00000145022
HOL WAPA BOOTMAKER 8
100 BENMANDY WAPA FURY BELL
1 HOLUSAF00000821918 fVYelpN HOLUSAF00000742796
9 4
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Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

108
88
91

100
94
83

104
85
64
81
98
88
92
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