

Born	11/30/1979
Breeder	A og P Fisher Place
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000001810969

Herdbook number	
FIN	92730
SWE	99143
DNK	221401

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	1455	745
Udder health	1290	969
Conformation	704	242
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	S-W-D Vali HOLUSAM00000165041 4	PGS	Arli Chief HOLUSAM00000142738 1
		PGD	ALLIED ADMIRAL ROSE VIVIAN HOLUSAF00000678129 9
Da m	WAPA BOOTMAKER MANDY HOLUSAF00000821918 9	MGS	Bootmaker HOLUSAM00000145022 8
		MGD	WAPA FURY BELL HOLUSAF00000742796 4
		MGD S	Fury

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-53							
Yield	56	[Bar from 70 to 100]						
Growth	97					[Bar from 95 to 100]		
Fertility	108					[Bar from 105 to 115]		
Birth	88			[Bar from 85 to 100]				
Calving	91			[Bar from 88 to 100]				
Udder health	100				[Bar from 95 to 100]			
General health	94				[Bar from 90 to 100]			
Claw health	83		[Bar from 78 to 100]					
Frame	104					[Bar from 100 to 110]		
Feet & legs	85			[Bar from 80 to 100]				
Udder	64	[Bar from 60 to 100]						
Milkability	81		[Bar from 75 to 100]					
Temperament	98					[Bar from 95 to 100]		
Longevity	88			[Bar from 80 to 100]				
Youngstock survival	92				[Bar from 85 to 100]			
Saved feed								



faba